

Civ DJ No. 13701/16
Ramehar Sharma Vs Jasbir Singh

03.03.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

The matter is fixed for DE but no one is responding for the parties. Moreover, no witness is present and hence, it is adjourned for DE.

Put up on 21.05.2021 for D.E.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
03.03.2021